
Bulldogs 2022 

Varsity Football Schedule 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score 

08/19/22 Friday Cross Creek Cross Creek High School 7:30 PM 

09/02/22 Friday 
 Airport High 

School 
Airport High School 7:30 PM 

09/09/22 Friday Savannah High Butler High School 7:30 PM 

09/16/22 Friday  Putnam County Putnam High School 7:30 PM 

09/24/22 Saturday Laney High School Laney High School 2:00 PM 

09/30/22 Friday 

Glenn Hills High 

School   

  

Butler High School 

(Homecoming) 
7:30 PM 

10/07/22 Friday    Thomson High Butler High School 7:30 PM 

  10/21/22 Friday 
 Washington                                    

County High 
Butler High School 7:30 PM 

10/28/22 Friday Westside High  Westside High School 7:30 PM 

11/04/19 Friday Josey High School 
Butler High School 

(Senior Night) 
7:30 PM 

 

*HOME GAMES IN YELLOW 

Head Coach: Myron Newton 

Athletic Director: Myron Newton 

Principal: Dr. Bernard Chapman 

 

Our Bite Is Always Bigger Than Our Bark!!!! 


